
DPT Class of 2017 

Anthony Allen 
Anthony.allen@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR 

Natalie McKinney 
Natalie.mckinney@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Corning, AR 

Crystal Andrew 
Crystal.andrew@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR 

Kaleb Brown 
Kaleb.brown@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Kyle Cassidy 
Kyle.cassidy@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Blytheville, AR 

Taylor Clarke 
William.clarke@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Horseshoe Lake, AR 

Hunter Daniels 
Ryan.daniels@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Tuckerman, AR 

Brandee Dykes 
Brandee.dykes@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Marion, AR 

Chad Easton 
Chad.easton@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 
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Jordan Fust 
Jordan.fust@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Searcy, AR 

Brody Goode 
Brody.goode@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Hazen, AR 

Brittany Green 
Brittanyd.green@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Camden, AR 

   
Grafton Harrell 

Grafton.harrell@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Judsonia, AR 

Hayley Harris 
Hayley.harris@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Cape Girardeau, MO 

Todd Hobson 
Todd.hobson@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Lonoke, AR 

   
Jordan Hood 

Jordan.hood@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Van Buren, AR 

Randall Jerry 
Randall.jerry@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Smackover, AR 

Angela Lewis 
Angela.cheesma@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 
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Mollie Matthews 

Mollie.matthews@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Batesville, AR 

Victor Moya 
Victor.moya@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: San Diego, CA 

Cody Nickles 
Cody.nickles@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Vanndale, AR 

   

Chelsea Patton 
Chelsea.patton@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

George Salazar 
George.salazar@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Marion, AR 

Michael Sayger 
Michael.sayger@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Biscoe, AR 

   

Zachary Simmons 
Zachary.simmons@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: North Little Rock, AR 

Zachary Tate 
Zachary.tate@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Callie Wright 
Callie.wright@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Gosnell, AR 
 




